
DATE DAY TIME
ENTIRE 
COURSE

GAME QTR
Blind 
Draw

1 Pairs
Four 
some

Posta
ble

MEMO

01/09/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Low Net - Rain Cancelled 1 8:30 2023 Awards/In & Out/Sweeps

01/16/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Blind Holes 1

01/23/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Blind Draw - Throw Away 1 X

01/30/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Selected Scores 1

02/06/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X
Par Points - Individual- Rain 

Cancel
1

02/13/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Blind Draw - Low Putts 1 X 8:30 General Meeting/Sweeps

02/20/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X
Best Ball - Pair - Rain 

Cancelled
1

02/27/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Blind Draw - Mutt & Jeff 1 X

03/05/24 Tuesday 9:30 AM X Odd - Even Foursome 1 Guest Day

03/12/24 Tuesday 9:30 AM X Blind Draw S & T 1 X 12:00 General Meeting

03/19/24 Tuesday 9:30 AM X 3/3/3 - Pair 1

03/26/24 Tuesday 9:30AM X Blind Draw - Spring is Here- 5 Best 
Scores 1 X

04/02/24 Tuesday No Sweeps 2
Golf Course Closed                                    Spring 

Maintenance April 1 - April 5

04/09/24 Tuesday 9:00 AM X Blind Draw Net & Putt 2 X 11:30 General Meeting

04/16/24 Tuesday 9:00 AM X Patriots 2

04/23/24 Tuesday 9:00 AM X Blind Draw - 1 Low Gross/2 low NET 2 X

04/30/24 Tuesday 3:00 PM No Sweeps 2 Spring Twilight

05/07/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X 2 X 2 Scramble 2 Guest Day

05/14/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Blind Draw T & F 2 X 11:00 General Meeting

05/21/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Even - Odd 2 Team Play LWW  WGC Invite (PM)

05/28/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Blind Draw - Flag Day 2 X Flag Day Tournament

06/04/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Captain & Crew 2 Guest Day

06/11/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Blind Draw - Low Net 2 X
11:00 General Mtg. (Northridge & San Jose 
Invitational)

06/18/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Sweeps on opposite 9 - S & T 2 Team Play LOP Hosts

06/25/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X 4 Woman Scramble 2

07/02/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM No Sweeps 3 4th of July Holiday Week

07/09/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Blind Draw - Mean Team 4some 3 X 11:00 General Meeting

07/16/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X The Good, the Bad, and the Ugly 3

07/19/24 Friday 8:30 AM No Sweeps 3 TOC #1

07/23/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM No Sweeps 3 TOC #2

07/26/24 Friday 8:30 AM No Sweeps TOC #3

07/30/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Low Gross 3

08/06/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Beauty & Beast foursome 3 Guest Day

08/13/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Blind Draw - Angel Ball 3 X 11:00 General Meeting

08/20/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X 2 Blind Mice 3

08/27/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X ChaChaCha 3

09/03/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Putts & Closest to the Pin 3 Guest Day

09/10/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM No Sweeps 3
11:00 Gen Mtg. Golf Course Closed 

Fall Maintenance  Sep 9 - Sep 13

09/17/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Par Points - Pairs 3

09/24/24 Tuesday 8:30 AM X Low Net 3 Invitational LWW

10/01/24 Tuesday 9:00 AM X Mean Team - Foursome 3 Guest Day

10/08/24 Tuesday 9:00 AM X Blind Draw - Angel Ball 4 X 11:30 AM General Meeting

10/15/24 Tuesday 9:00 AM No Sweeps 4 Fall Twilight 2:30 PM

10/22/24 Tuesday 9:00 AM X Even Odd 4



10/29/24 Tuesday 9:00 AM X Selected Scores 4

11/05/24 Tuesday 9:30 AM X The Good, the Bad, and the Ugly 4 Guest Day

11/12/24 Tuesday 9:30 AM X Blind Draw - 2 X 2 scramble 4 X 12:00 General Meeting

11/19/24 Tuesday 9:30 AM X 4 Woman Scramble 4

11/26/24 Tuesday Tee Times No Sweeps 4 Open Play

12/03/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Low Gross 4

12/10/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Par Points - Individual 4

12/17/24 Tuesday 10:00 AM X Winter is Coming - 4 best 4

12/24/24 Tuesday Tee Times No Sweeps 4 Open Play

12/31/24 Tuesday Tee Times No Sweeps 4 Open Play


